85 TA 1” System
85 TA 1” Series
Commercial Water Softener
For Applications Such As:
Apartments  Boiler Treatment  Cooling Towers  Motels  Schools  Nursing Homes  Car Wash  Dairies
Factories  Laundromats  Office Buildings  Resorts  Restaurants  RO Pre-treatment  Office Buildings  Hospitals
Operating Parameters
o	Operating pressure: 30 PSI - 125 PSI (206 kPa - 862 kPA)

Canature WaterGroup™ has a dedicated team of
professionals with decades of commercial water
treatment experience. They have built a reputation for
designing efficient, high-quality commercial water
softener systems.
Flow Rates per Tank
Model
Capacity Resin per Tank Salt Usage Critical
Flow
85TA Max Flow
To Drain
Dimensions
@15 lbs/Ft3 Ft3 @15 lbs/Ft3 @10 lbs/Ft3 @ 15 PSI @ 25 PSI Mineral Tank Brine Tank
@10 lbs/Ft3 M3 Lbs  (Kg) Lbs  (Kg) USGPM USGPM USGPM USGPM in in
  l/s l/s l/s l/s mm mm
85TA-23 23,000 0.77 11.5  (5.2) 6.75  (3.1) 3.75 10.4 14.3 1.5 8 x 44 18 x 35
20,000 0.02 0.24 0.66 0.9 0.09 203 x 1118 460 x 876
85TA-30 30,000 1 15  (6.8) 10  (4.5) 5.0 11 15 2 9 x 48 18 x 35
27,000 0.03 0.32 0.69 0.95 0.13 229 x 1219 460 x 876
85TA-45 45,000 1.5 23  (10.2) 15  (6.8) 7.5 11.2 15.1 2.4 10 x 54 18 x 35
40,500 0.04 0.47 0.71 0.95 0.15 254 x 1372 460 x 876
85TA-60 60,000 2 30  (13.6) 20  (9.1) 10 12.2 16.2 3.5 12 x 52 20 x 37
54,000 0.06 0.63 0.77 1.02 0.22 305 x 1321 516 x 950
85TA-90 90,000 3 45  (20.5) 30  (13.6) 15 12.6 16.6 5 14 x 65 23 x 41
81,000 0.08 0.95 0.79 1.05 0.32 356 x 1651 584 x 1029
80158013 REV 2   2025-10-14
All Canature WaterGroup™ water
softener lines use proven piston, seal